
WEST  HIGH SCHOOL

KHS  Schedule 2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date Opponent JV/VAR Location Time
Releas

e

Bus 

Dep.

Sat 11/16
Delta Saints Jamboree 

(Scrimmage)
JV/Var Delta High School TBD NONE NONE

Nov 11/19
Foundation Game 

(Edison High)
Var WEST 6:00

M-W 11/25-27
Sac Adventist Holiday 

Invitational
Var

Sac Adventist 

Academy
TBD

Sat 11/30 Foothill JV/Var Foothill 11:30/1:00 NONE NONE
Tue 12/3 Tokay JV/Var WEST 5/6:30

Thu-Sat 12/5-7
WEST Winter 

Tournament
JV WEST TBD NONE NONE

Wed 12/11 Dublin JV/Var Dublin 5/ 6:30 3:15 3:30

Th 12/12 River Island Var River Island 7

Th/Fri/Sat 12-14
Stonebarger (Liberty) 

Tournament
JV

Liverty High 

School
TBD

Mon 12/16 San Ramon Valley JV/Var San Ramon Valley 5:30/7 3:15 3:30

Th/Fri/Sat 12/19-

21
Livermore Tournament JV Livermore TBD

Th/Fri/Sat 12/19-

21
Patterson Tournament Var

Patterson High 

School
TBD

Mon 12/23 Oakdale JV/Var Oakdale 5/6:30
Fr/Sat/Mon/Tue 

12/27,28,30,31
Tracy Tournament Var Tracy TBD

Thu 1/2/25 Bear Creek JV/Var Bear Creek 5/6:30 2:30 2:45

Fri 1/3/25 Livermore JV/Var WEST 5/6:30
Tue 1/7/25 Lincoln JV/Var Lincoln 5/6:30 3:00 3:15

Thu 1/9/25 St. Mary's JV WEST 6:30

Fri 1/10/25 Mod. Christian JV WEST 4:30 3:15

Tue 1/14/25 Lodi JV/Var WEST 5/6:30

Thu 1/16/25 Kimball JV/Var Kimball 5/6:30

Tue 1/21/25 Tracy JV/Var WEST 5/6:30

Thu 1/30/25 Lincoln JV/Var WEST 5/6:30

Fri 1/31/25 Mod. Christian JV M. C. 4:30 2:15 2:30

Tue 2/4/25 St. Mary's JV St. Mary's 6:30

Thu 2/6/25 Lodi JV/Var Lodi 5/6:30 3:00 3:15

Tue 2/11/25 Kimball JV/Var WEST 5/6:30

Thu 2/13/25 Tracy JV/Var Tracy 5/6:30

 Coach: Salvamar Garcia  Ath. Director: Derek Solano           Principal: Gary Henderson
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